

MMGSY (General)
PMGSY (Binodpur) Road to Lodikh
TAK.

2023
04589-23-24

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

BE GUSA RA 1

DIVISION

BE GUSA RA 1

SUB-DIVISION

MS-Aasha & Savanya Cante.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
^ ABSTRACT OF COST ^					
Name of work - Construction of Road					
From Pmbsy (Binedpur) to Lodidih					
Under Mmbsy (Wen)					
Block - Begusarai					
Name of Agency - M/s ASTHA AND SAUMYA					
(Construction, Begusarai)					
Agreement No - 04SB/2023-2024 (Mmbsy Wen)					
Date of Agreement - 30.08.2023					
Date of Completion as per Agreement					
- 29.08.2024					
AS PER Agreement rate - 10% below of B.O.R.					
Work Start date - 30.08.2023					
Date of Measurement/ENTRY - 30/12/2023					
Item No-01 Clearing and Grubbing.					
Road Land by Manuals means					
Including uprooting wild vegetation					
Grass, Brush ..do ..do all					
Complete Job as per EIT					
B/E Page No - (1)					
0.50 HA @ Rs 72697.86/Ha — 36,349.00					
Item No-02 Providing setting out					
Pillars and fixing Working Bench					
Mark Pillar/Reference Piling all					
Complete Job as per EIT					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/E page No - (11)					
GNOS (1) Rs 2116.10/mbs					19,048=00
Item No-03 Construction of Embankment					
With material obtained from					
Borrow pits with Load and lift -d-					
do - - all complete job as per					
E/L					
B/E page No - (12)					
3053.82M ³ @ Rs 260.90/m ³					7,96,742=00
Item No-04 excavation for Road way					
In box cutting of soil by					
manually means carrying					
the cuts of earth -do - -do					
all complete job as per E/L					
B/E page No - (12)					
167.10M ³ @ Rs 103.85/m ³					17,353=00
Item No-05 Construction of Embank-					
ment with approved material deposited					
from Roadway cutting and excavation					
from drain -do - -do all complete					
job as per E/L					
B/E page No - (12)					
100.26M ³ @ Rs 81.37/m ³					8158=00
Item No-06 providing and laying of					
reinforcement Cement concrete pipe					
dutt 300mm dia across the Road					

Continuation

Continuation on:

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
do do all complete job as per E/L					
B/E Page No - (19)					
399.96 M ³ @ Rs 7637.61/M ³					30,54,738=00
Item No - 10 providing and fixing of					
TYPICAL MMS, Informatory sign					
Board with logo as per more					
Specification of E/L					
B/E Page No - (19)					
3 NOS @ Rs					33,977=00
					Rs 77,43,401=00
Add G.S.T 18%					13,93,812=00
Add L.C 1%					77,434=01
Add S.F 10%					98,250=00
					Rs 98,04,897=00
As per Agreement 10% Loss (-)					9,36,490=00
1st on A/c Bill less (Previous) -					36,67,734=00
Material statement -					Rs 47,06,673=00
① Cement - 143.98 MT					
② Sand - 179.98 M ³					
③ Stone chips - 359.96 M ³					
④ Stone metal - 373.19 M ³					
⑤ Stone screening - 25.90 M ³ 62.03 M ³					
⑥ Local sand - 25.90 M ³					

30/12/23
EE